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Event 28: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 61 Leif INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:38.625
Half Lap 13.664 13.664 (3)

Lap 1 23.055 23.055 (2)
Lap 2 18.796 41.851 (2)
Lap 3 19.053 1:00.904 (2)
Lap 4 19.316 1:20.221 (1)
Lap 5 19.673 1:39.894 (1)
Lap 6 19.890 1:59.784 (1)
Lap 7 19.716 2:19.501 (1)
Lap 8 19.123 2:38.625 (1)

2. 55 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC) 2:40.133 +1.508
Half Lap 13.563 (2)

Lap 1 23.549 23.549 (5)
Lap 2 19.892 43.442 (5)
Lap 3 20.317 1:03.759 (5)
Lap 4 20.235 1:23.995 (4)
Lap 5 19.380 1:43.375 (3)
Lap 6 19.079 2:02.455 (3)
Lap 7 19.286 2:21.741 (3)
Lap 8 18.391 2:40.133 (2)

3. 57 Gabriel JAKOBSEN (Illawarra CC) 2:41.166 +2.541
Half Lap 12.933 12.933 (1)

Lap 1 22.118 22.118 (1)
Lap 2 18.756 40.875 (1)
Lap 3 19.430 1:00.305 (1)
Lap 4 20.098 1:20.404 (2)
Lap 5 20.609 1:41.013 (2)
Lap 6 20.333 2:01.347 (2)
Lap 7 20.093 2:21.440 (2)
Lap 8 19.725 2:41.166 (3)

4. 56 Ruben SHEPARD (Randwick CC) 2:44.725 +6.100
Half Lap 13.844 13.844 (5)

Lap 1 23.200 23.200 (3)
Lap 2 19.049 42.249 (3)
Lap 3 20.113 1:02.362 (3)
Lap 4 20.508 1:22.871 (3)
Lap 5 20.888 1:43.759 (4)
Lap 6 21.045 2:04.804 (4)
Lap 7 20.639 2:25.444 (4)
Lap 8 19.280 2:44.725 (4)

5. 62 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:52.858 +14.233
Half Lap 14.438 14.438 (8)

Lap 1 24.413 24.413 (8)
Lap 2 20.518 44.931 (8)
Lap 3 21.387 1:06.319 (7)
Lap 4 21.780 1:28.099 (7)
Lap 5 22.293 1:50.392 (6)
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Event 28: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 6 21.374 2:11.767 (6)
Lap 7 20.525 2:32.292 (5)
Lap 8 20.566 2:52.858 (5)

6. 66 Nate STIRLING (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:52.887 +14.262
Half Lap 14.225 (7)

Lap 1 23.995 23.995 (6)
Lap 2 19.475 43.470 (6)
Lap 3 20.525 1:03.995 (6)
Lap 4 21.032 1:25.027 (5)
Lap 5 44.214 2:09.242 (12)
Lap 6 22.159 2:31.401 (12)
Lap 7 21.486 2:52.887 (6)

7. 58 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:54.546 +15.921
Half Lap 13.844 (4)

Lap 1 23.415 23.415 (4)
Lap 2 19.468 42.884 (4)
Lap 3 20.788 1:03.673 (4)
Lap 4 21.673 1:25.346 (6)
Lap 5 22.396 1:47.743 (5)
Lap 6 22.728 2:10.471 (5)
Lap 7 22.092 2:32.563 (6)
Lap 8 21.982 2:54.546 (7)

8. 54 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 2:54.863 +16.238
Half Lap 14.440 (9)

Lap 1 24.640 24.640 (9)
Lap 2 20.736 45.376 (9)
Lap 3 21.677 1:07.054 (9)
Lap 4 21.993 1:29.048 (9)
Lap 5 21.947 1:50.995 (7)
Lap 6 21.469 2:12.464 (7)
Lap 7 21.748 2:34.212 (7)
Lap 8 20.651 2:54.863 (8)

9. 59 Hugo ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 2:56.204 +17.579
Half Lap 14.051 14.051 (6)

Lap 1 24.027 24.027 (7)
Lap 2 20.822 44.849 (7)
Lap 3 21.985 1:06.834 (8)
Lap 4 22.151 1:28.985 (8)
Lap 5 22.045 1:51.031 (8)
Lap 6 21.958 2:12.989 (8)
Lap 7 21.737 2:34.727 (8)
Lap 8 21.477 2:56.204 (9)

10. 65 Hugo BARNES (Dulwich Hill BC) 3:03.382 +24.757
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.963 24.963 (10)
Lap 2 21.005 45.968 (10)
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Event 28: JM15 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 3 21.766 1:07.735 (10)
Lap 4 22.508 1:30.243 (10)
Lap 5 23.042 1:53.286 (9)
Lap 6 23.567 2:16.853 (9)
Lap 7 23.886 2:40.740 (9)
Lap 8 22.642 3:03.382 (10)

11. 60 Anderson DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:03.798 +25.173
Half Lap 14.595 (10)

Lap 1 25.074 25.074 (12)
Lap 2 21.711 46.785 (12)
Lap 3 22.657 1:09.442 (12)
Lap 4 22.885 1:32.327 (11)
Lap 5 22.734 1:55.062 (10)
Lap 6 23.031 2:18.093 (10)
Lap 7 23.143 2:41.236 (10)
Lap 8 22.561 3:03.798 (11)

12. 64 Harvey CHALLINOR (Dulwich Hill BC) 3:04.921 +26.296
Half Lap 14.654 (11)

Lap 1 24.982 24.982 (11)
Lap 2 21.644 46.627 (11)
Lap 3 22.439 1:09.066 (11)
Lap 4 23.410 1:32.477 (12)
Lap 5 23.247 1:55.724 (11)
Lap 6 23.449 2:19.174 (11)
Lap 7 23.435 2:42.610 (11)
Lap 8 22.311 3:04.921 (12)

13. 68 James ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 3:06.381 +27.756
Half Lap 17.027 17.027 (12)

Lap 1 28.866 28.866 (13)
Lap 2 22.698 51.564 (13)
Lap 3 23.301 1:14.865 (13)
Lap 4 21.841 1:36.707 (13)
Lap 5 44.552 2:21.259 (13)
Lap 6 22.249 2:43.508 (13)
Lap 7 22.872 3:06.381 (13)


